PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SOUTH ROUTT RE 3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 888,429.95 $ 1,000,000.01 $0.00 $ 1,000,000.01 $ 1,338,840.71 $111,570.06 $1,227,270.65
August $111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 188,429.94 $ 300,000.00 $ 1,000,000.01 -$ 700,000.01 $1,338,840.71 $223,140.12 $1,115,700.59
September $111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$111,570.06 $0.00 $ 300,000.00 -$ 300,000.00 $ 1,338,840.71 $ 334,710.18 $ 1,004,130.53
October $111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,338,840.71 $ 446,280.24 $ 892,560.47
November $111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$111,570.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 1,338,840.71 $ 557,850.30 $ 780,990.41
December $ 129,585.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 129,585.34 -$0.01 $0.00 -$0.01 $1,374,871.26 $ 687,435.63 $ 687,435.63
January $114,582.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$114,582.26 -$0.02 -$0.01 -$0.01 $1,374,929.09 $802,017.87 $572,911.22
February $114,611.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 114,611.03 $0.00 -$0.02 $0.02 $1,375,073.01 $ 916,628.90 $ 458,444.11
March $114,944.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 114,944.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 1,376,405.94 $1,031,573.16 $ 344,832.78
April $114,944.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 114,944.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,376,405.94 $1,146,517.42 $ 229,888.52
May $114,944.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 114,944.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 1,376,405.94 $1,261,461.68 $114,944.26
June $114,667.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 38,538.32 $76,129.32 $0.00 $76,129.32 $1,376,129.32 $1,376,129.32 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,376,129.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.02



